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MEETINGS

« STATE UCC -January 13, 10am
NC811 Greensboro Office

* NC811 Board Meeting — January 16, 8:30am
Embassy Suites by Hilton Greensboro Airport

e NCLRPC -January 21, 11am
NC811 Greensboro Office

« UDPRB -January 20, 10am
NC811 Greensboro Office







DATA INSIGHTS

LOCATE REQUESTS
TRANSMISSIONS
COUNTY TICKET VOLUME
TOP 10 CALLERS
I:I I:IEI DAMAGE INFORMATION




LOCATE REQUESTS FOR NC sty
2024 VS 2025 2025YTD - 2,785,067

2024 YTD - 2,803,579
+0.6%
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TRANSMISSIONS FOR NC ~ ey
2024 VS 2025 2025YTD - 15,358,788 i

2024 YTD -14,069,241
+9.2%
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CARTERET

November Tickets November Tickets By Volume




CARTERET

November Ticket Distribution




DAMAGES

Damage Information
Reporting Tool

Common
Ground
Alliance




NCB11JRG DAMAGES BY COUNTY  wovews
\z TOTAL:?




DAMAGES PER 1,000
TRANSMISSIONS

NOVEMBER 2025




1800

1600

1400

1200

1000

800

600

400

200

o

Jan

Fe

Damages in North Carolina 2025 vs 2024

b Mar Apr May Jun Jul

W 2024 =2025 -~ Linear (2025)

Aug

Sept

Oct

(\[e)Y;

Dec



NC811 EDUCATION TEAM
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Ann Rushmg Parrlsh Rlddlck Rory Phipps

Education Manager Education Liaison, Piedmont Region Education Liaison, Western Region

Howard Corey Tami Groves Steve Moore
Education Liaison, Eastern Region Education Liaison, Southwest Region Media Relations Specialist



A copy of this presentation
will be available at

WWW.NCUCC.Org
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